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arqiRa Esl #nr fhaitt B;
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VFa f8iaaT al 5q®q + aar 3TraqTn Ut4TITt + +dai at TTI qItHaT I
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0
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28320
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11480
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0
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0

0

0
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0
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0
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0

0
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dh wv R fhitn 11.r2.2024 nt 381Pt 3raRffha vw dwi 2688 & SaT & amr (v) # 3fhlfatt
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BranT M
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3-cTR q&?T
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{raTF21rH

@TERM VhF

orBit vi nQlfTr

m
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+#;rrar

f©taBW

3ihld ifR

qfq7r+rrrM

grTW
3TM
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ntH q& i

all+laId–

W
d&Id 3+1 dIg

RFa Tr QJirmf

330820

841780

725020

1405650

259930

752675

l33730
232790

?04340

74180

72910

137420

28758Q

927610
765055

289735

311670

540030_

25810

0

411270

453119

90110
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0

U

56677

17963

117434

147048

29100

44223

200

4941

2900

0

12653

16868
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90541

31000

22357
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34649

0
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36435
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3WI-IIU
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nb+&l 1 (26 dada,

2023 +)
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2023-24

atM watt

WRath

umaR'tR
aT faq 2350

art/’fattzFr

IF. a.
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842454

1552698

289030

796898

133930

237731
VFRfT 3TWmH

2023-24

afia rafT

v)+rd &
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& fM 2300

Tcr&vfa
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207240

74180
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0

288780 a$ 2023 iFr qYv mf€1 Eb fav qd
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(u6wBIJ & fMI 2,150 wd vfR
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fedea ( ea {t&IT) fatatta fUn Tru
tI
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796055

0

312092

319379

557860

0
0

0

0

0
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- vw-l & aTa JR at fhm 2150
w+ vfR fRtzal25810

0

0
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0
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dh Uni # Rain ll.r2.2024 Eh 3UtT$ 3TaTrtfha uvfwr 2688 + 38( + wrrr (u) + 3@Rfaa

3W

Re

Irw/fu rnq dx
qTraraT

Tara

GRaII
f}alqd aiF
adIl, va im
VaN

TraF2Tra

&Rif;T–
saTrag

iaGIq

qfql?#'rrR

dIal( Id

WWTrg

ntH q&QT
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3TtV dQr
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&TH
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2024-25 + aaa 3+VavTNF (a) #a6a 'R=n faa (3Tt=8 caa)

172278
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6600

26064

44589

34102
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33700
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24591
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28646

4317
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16135

52102
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0
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20320

0

#{
5500

5000
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12500

5000

14000
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3000
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4920

4730
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730
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2580
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3TqqV-IIS.

177778
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39102
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27591
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35646
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aDUR di faV 2325 wt Vfa
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2300 m ufa fataH
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En fai6t-vwr-I1 2300 WIt
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714210

155

16000

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0
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0

0
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0

0

0
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5
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